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HR 2470
Private Prison Information Act of 2015

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: May 20, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (Jun 16,
2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/2470 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (28 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO May 20, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN May 20, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 20, 2015

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD May 20, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 20, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA May 20, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA May 20, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA May 20, 2015

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY May 20, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 20, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL May 20, 2015

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA May 20, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 4, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 4, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 4, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 13, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jan 13, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jun 16, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of May 20, 2015) 

Private Prison Information Act of 2015

Subjects records relating to the operation of and prisoners in a prison or other correctional or detention facility that is

owned or operated by a nongovernmental entity, state, or local government and that incarcerates or detains federal

prisoners pursuant to a contract or agreement with a federal agency to the Freedom of Information Act in the same

manner as records maintained by a federal agency operating a federal prison or detention facility.

Actions Timeline

Jun 16, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
May 20, 2015: Introduced in House
May 20, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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